
2022-0301

Approving a professional services supplemental agreement with 
CP&Y, Inc. in the amount of $201,365.00 to provide professional 
services for the North Wilbarger Interceptor Project (associated 
with the SH-45/SH 130 Water/Wastewater Extension Project) 

and authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.



North Wilbarger Interceptor Project

• Approximately 1,600 Linear Feet of wastewater line

• Project 2 in the Updated Wastewater Master Plan

• Provides wastewater to new development in the northwest 
portion of the Wilbarger Basin

Scope of Services:

A. Project Management
B. Design Phase Services

1. Coordination and 
Permitting

2. 60% Design
3. 90% Design
4. 100% Design

C. Bid Phase Services
D. Construction Phase Services
E. Special Services

1. Environmental Evaluation
2. Surveying
3. Subsurface Utility 

Engineering



Staff Recommendation

Approve a professional services supplemental agreement with 
CP&Y, Inc. in the amount of $201,365.00 to provide professional 
services for the North Wilbarger Interceptor Project (associated 
with the SH-45/SH 130 Water/Wastewater Extension Project) 

and authorizing the City Manager to execute the same.


	2022-0301
	North Wilbarger Interceptor Project
	Staff Recommendation

